S.NO.AER/2021/316

CERTIFICATE IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate in Spanish Language held in July,
2021 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

20014145001 ADITI MUKHERJEE 236 (With dist.)
SRIMANTA MUKHOPADHYAY

20014145002 AISHI ROYCHOWDHURY 240 (With dist.)
TANMOY ROYCHOWDHURY

20014145004 ANISHA 174
SURAJ PREMI

20014145006 ANJALTI 247 (With dist.)
KRISHAN
20014145007 ANKUR CHAUDHARY 214

DEVENDRA SINGH

20014145008 ANUKRITI AGGARWAL 150
RAJU AGGARWAL

20014145009 ASHMIT KUMAR 209
VISHAL KUMAR

20014145011 AZHAR ALT 146
KURBAN ALT
20014145012 DEEPANKER HOTA 171

ASHISH HOTA

20014145015 DIKSHA SINGH 235(With dist.)
LAL BABU SINGH

20014145016 DRISHTI SHARMA 186
KISHAN DUTT SHARMA

20014145017 GAURI SINGH 167
BALBIR SINGH

20014145018 HIMANI SACHDEVA 251 (With dist.)
SANDEEP SACHDEVA

20014145020 IMRAN ALAM 184
SAJJAD ALAM
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20014145022

20014145023

20014145024

20014145026

20014145027

20014145028

20014145030

20014145031

20014145032

20014145034

20014145035

20014145036

20014145037

20014145039

20014145040

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

Father’s Name (Out of 300)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

JASMINE ARORA 239 (With
HARISH ARORA
KHUSHBOO KUMARI 204
VIJAY SAW
KHUSHI 267 (With
KANHAIYA KUMAR
KOUSHIK MONDAL 226 (With
SHISHIR MONDAL
KRITIKA VASHISHT 253 (With
RAKESH VASHISHT
LAVANYA GUPTA 274 (With
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
MANSTI 262 (With
KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA
MUKUL DRALL 241 (With
BALRAJ SINGH
MUSKAAN 170
MOHD ASLAM
NAMRATA 223
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
NEHA 225 (With
KAMAL KUMAR
NIKITA RAWAT 207
RAKESH KUMAR
NISHA 242 (With
RAN SINGH
PARTH MUDGIL 229 (With
GOPAL SHARMA
PRACHI 222
VIVEK SINGH
PRAVESH KUMARI 236 (With

20014145041

DEVENDRA SINGH

dist.)
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20014145042

20014145044

20014145045

20014145047

20014145048

20014145049

20014145050

20014145051

EX-STUDENT

20014145053

20014145054

20014145055

20014145056

20014145057

20014145058

20014145059

20014145060

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

PRERNA
PAWAN KUMAR

PRITIYAKSHI PAL
SURENDER

PRIYA
OMBIR SINGH

RIYA
KUNWAR SANJAY KUMAR

SAMBHAV JAIN
PRAVEEN JAIN

SANJEEV NAYAK
PRADEEP NAYAK

SAURAV VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA

SHRADHA
MAHENDRA ARYA

SHUBHAM SINGH
RAM BHAWAN SINGH

SIMMI BEDI
RAJEEV BEDI

SNEHA YADAV
SOMVEER YADAV

SURBHI ARORA
SUBHASH CHAND ARORA

TAMANNA THAKUR
R K NEGI

VIKAS KUMAR
RAM JANAM SHAH

VISHAKHA
YOGESH KUMAR

YOGITA
VIJENDER KUMAR

262 (With

231 (With

152

244 (With

174

246 (With

204

217

138

264 (With

260 (With

241 (With

263 (With

183

244 (With

212

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20014145061

200141450064

20015145001

20015145002

20015145003

20015145004

20015145006

20015145007

20015145008

20015145009

20015145010

20015145012

20015145013

20015145014

20015145015

YOGITA
LAXMAN

SNEHA SOLANKI
SURESH CHAND SOLANKI

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE

AANCHAL
BHAGAT SINGH GAUTAM

ANWAR PARWEZ
ASHIQUE ALAM

DEEKSHA
HARISH

DEEPALI TALWAR
RAJESH TALWAR

GYAN SAGAR KUMAR
RAJU PRASAD

JEETU YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR

KAJAL
RAMVARAN

KARAN GUPTA
KARAM CHAND GUPTA

MONISH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR

PRABHAT
GANESH

RANJANA
BAINI PRASAD

SAROJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
DAYAL CHAUDHARY

SHUBHADEEP ROY
SANTOSH ROY

160

210

252 (With dist.)

198

217

246 (With dist.)

214

233 (With dist.)

260 (With dist.)

216

210

164

244 (With dist.)

254 (With dist.)

239 (With dist.)
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

20015145016 SIMRAN 216
MUKESH KUMAR

20015145017 SUPRABH NIMESH 197
MAHESH KUMAR

20015145018 SWETA KUMARI 253 (With dist.)
SURESH KUMAR

20015145020 VIVEKGIRIGOSWAMI 180
LALGIRIGOSWAMI

EX-STUDENT

20015145022 SHRUTI KAUSHIK 169
JOGINDER KAUSHIK

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

20025145001 ANJALI SHUKLA 155
TRILOK NATH SHUKLA

20025145002 ANSHUL GARG 232 (With dist.)
ANIL GARG
20025145003 DIVYA SUWALKA 206

VIKRAM SUWALKA

20025145004 GAHNA AHUJA 205
DEEPAK AHUJA

20025145005 GROUSHI ARORA 206
NARESH ARORA

20025145006 HARSHITA AGARWAL 216
BHARAT AGARWAL

20025145007 ITTI JAIN 220
OM PRAKASH

20025145008 JYOTI RATHORE 176
SHYAM BABU
20025145009 KASHISH PAHWA 264 (With dist.)

VED PRAKASH PAHWA

20025145010 KIRTI KHANDELWAL 203
MAHESH KUMAR JHALANT
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20025145012

20025145013

20025145016

20025145017

20025145019

20025145020

20025145021

20025145022

20025145024

20025145025

20025145026

20025145027

20025145028

20025145029

20025145035

MOHIT

VIRENDER KUMAR

MUSKAN GUPTA

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

PAYAL SHARMA

PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA

RAVINDER YADAV

M S YADAV

SAUMYA AGGARWAL
SARVAN AGGARWAL

SHEFALT

SUSHIL KUMAR

TANI GUPTA

SHISHIR GUPTA

VIDHAN CHANDRA SUNAR

HEMLAL SUNAR

YUKTI CHANDAK
SANDEEP CHANDAK

HARSH SHARMA

CHANDER SHARMA

KSHAMA SONKAR
RADHEY SHYAM SONKAR

PARTH CHADHA

SUMESH CHADHA

SANDHYA
JAI BHAGWAN

SHAGUN GUPTA
SANJAY GUPTA

POOJA KHANDELWAL
DEEPAK KHANDELWAL

178

266 (With

189

244 (With

213

246 (With

192

268 (With

262 (With

179

157

226 (With

216

231 (With

212

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20044145001

20044145002

20044145003

20044145004

20044145005

20044145006

20044145007

20044145008

20044145009

20044145010

20044145011

20044145012

20044145013

20044145014

20044145015

20044145016

AASHIMA GUPTA
SACHIN GUPTA

BHAKTI SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

BULBUL GUPTA
SANJAY GUPTA

DIPTI
BHAGAT SINGH

HIMANSHI
PRAKASH CHAND

ISHIKA JAIN
AJAY KUMAR JAIN

JAHNAVI CHOUDHARY
SOHAN PAL SINGH

JANICE SINGH
CHARAN SINGH

KHUSHI RANA
RAJ KUMAR SINGH

KIRAN GOYAL
HARI MOHAN GOYAL

MAYURI PATHAK
VINAY KUMAR PATHAK

MUSKAAN GULATI
AMIT GULATI

NANDINI AGGARWAL
SANDEEP AGGARWAL

NANDINI KANSAL
MANISH KANSAL

POOJA BAHL
RAVI BAHL

PRISHITA MALIK
SUNIL KUMAR MALIK

212

169

252 (With dist.)

169

188

236 (With dist.)

147

178

171

158

163

237 (With dist.)

166

230 (With dist.)

168
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained

(Out of 300)

EX-STUDENT
20044145017

20044145019

20044145021

20044145023

20044145024

20044145025

20044145027

20044145029

20056145001

20056145003

20056145005

20056145006

20056145008

20056145011

20056145012

PRIYANKA
JAI BHAGWAN

PRIYANSHI
MOHAN LAL

RITIKA TULI
DHARMENDER TULI

SIMRANJEET KAUR
BHUPINDER SINGH

TANISHA TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWART

UNIBA KHAN
AZHAR KHAN

YUKTI AHUJA
RAVI AHUJA

ITISHA TYAGI
NARESH TYAGI

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ADITI ROHILLA
PRADEEP ROHILLA

AKSHIT KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR
VIRENDER SINGH

ANCHAL GOYAL
DINESH GOYAL

ANSHU GUPTA
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA

BHAWNA YADAV
MAAN SINGH YADAV

CHETNA NIMEKAR
NARENDER KUMAR

187

257 (With dist.)

154

195

245 (With dist.)

228 (With dist.)

185

278 (With dist.)

213

132

196

214

143

142
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20056145013

20056145014

20056145015

20056145016

20056145017

20056145018

20056145021

20056145022

20056145024

20056145026

20056145027

20056145031

20056145032

20056145035

20056145037

20056145038

DEV KALRA
VIPIN KALRA

DHRUV GAUTAM

BIPIN BIHARI GAUTAM

DILPREET KAUR
JASBIR SINGH

GAUTAM BHATIA

ANIL KUMAR BHATIA

GOPAL ROHILLA

MUKESH KUMAR ROHILLA

HIMANSHU KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

JYOTI KUMARI

OM PRAKASH GUPTA

KHUSHT
PREM SINGH

KUSHAGRA SHARMA

ANURAG SHARMA

LAXMI KUMARI

DULAR CHAND

MANSI SHARMA
SANJAY SHARMA

NEELAKSHI BHASKAR

ARUN BHASKAR

NITIN SHARMA

JAGMAHENDER SHARMA

PRADEEP
RISHI KUMAR

RIHAN ALT
ANID ALI

RISHAB MENDIRATTA
ANIL MENDIRATTA

173

252 (With dist.)

190

222

145

123

169

184

251 (With dist.)

154

222

205

225 (With dist.)

193

248 (With dist.)

156
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20056145040

20056145042

20056145044

20056145045

20056145049

20056145051

20056145052

20056145053

20056145055

20056145057

20068145001

20068145002

20068145003

20068145004

20068145005

SACHIN SHARMA

ISHWAR DUTT SHARMA

SAGAR MUNDEY
MAHESH KUMAR

SARTHAK CHHATWAL
ANIL SINGH CHHATWAL

SAURABH
KANWAR PAL

SRIJA TANYA NANDY

R N NANDY

TARUNA

BHAGWAN SINGH

TARUNA RANI
OM PRAKASH

VARTIKA MITTAL
SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL

VISHAKHA

VIJENDER KUMAR

VIVEK TYAGI

ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

ARPITA KATIYAR
SHATILENDRA KATIYAR

BHUMI GUPTA

PRADEEP GUPTA

GURMANYA KAUR

GURPREET SINGH

NITIKA VERMA

TINKU PHOOL CHAND

SUKRIT KAUR

HARDEEP SINGH CHADHA

211

158

136

172

154

166

153

197

171

176

203

173

231 (With dist.)

253 (With dist.)

266 (With dist.)
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20068145006

20068145007

20068145008

20068145009

20068145010

20068145011

20068145013

20068145014

20068145015

20068145017

20068145018

20068145019

20068145020

20073145001

20073145002

GOURAV RAJPUT
RANJEET SINGH

VISHAKHA NEGI
LALIT SINGH NEGI

SATYAM
RAMESHWAR PRAKASH

VARUN
PARDEEP KUMAR

YUDHIT JAIN
RAJESH JAIN

ABHISHEK KUMAR MATHUR
SURESH KUMAR MATHUR

ARSHEEN KAUR SAHNI
PARBINDER SINGH SAHNI

JASPREET KAUR
RAJINDER SINGH

JUSLEEN KAUR OBEROI
JASVINDER SINGH OBEROI

NAVTEG SINGH
MANJEET SINGH

MADHURI NIBORIYA
GHANSHYAM DAS NIBORIYA

PANKAJ SINGH NEGI
KESHAR SINGH NEGI

GOVIND MAHTO
DHARAM NATH MAHTO

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

ABHIT GUPTA
MANOJ GUPTA

ADITYA GARG
DEVENDER KUMAR GARG

266 (With dist.)

234 (With dist.)

239 (With dist.)

169

220

257 (With dist.)

253 (With dist.)

253 (With dist.)

250 (With dist.)

224

239 (With dist.)

212

144

210

166
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20073145004

20073145005

20073145006

20073145008

20073145010

20073145011

20073145013

20073145015

20073145016

20073145017

20073145018

20073145019

20073145020

20073145022

20073145023

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

KARTIKAY
RAJESH SHARMA

KRISHNA SINGHAL
VIPIN SINGHAL

LARISHA BATRA
KEVAL BATRA

NEHA
MUNNA KHAN

PRACHI UPADHYAY
SATISH

RACHNA DEWAL
RAJ KUMAR DEWAL

RAKHI DEWAL
RAJ KUMAR

RIYA GARG
DEVENDER KUMAR GARG

SAMREEN HASAN
NAZISH HASAN

SIBGHATULLAH KHAN
ATJAZ MD KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR

SUNITA BHATT
NANDA BALLABH BHATT

SURAJ THAKUR
GOVIND THAKUR

VISHAKHA NATINWAL
ANAND BALLABH NAINWAL

VISHAL SHISHODIA
SHALENDRA SHISHODIA

127

132

143

242 (With dist.)

159

191

244 (With dist.)

203

219

201

214

223

160

195

135
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20080145001

20080145002

20080145005

20080145006

20080145009

20080145010

20080145011

20080145012

20080145013

20080145014

20080145016

20080145018

20080145019

20080145020

20080145021

20080145022

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

ABHTINANDAN DAS
ASHISH KUMAR DAS

ADITI GARG
JITENDER KUMAR

ANNANYA SRIVASTAVA

SUDESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

ANSHIKA PARNAMI
HEMANT PARNAMI

AVNI GIINNARE
SS GINNARE

BAKSHIND KAUR
JITENDER SINGH

BHARAT
DUSHYANT SINGH BASIK

BHAVNEESH KAUR
HARBHAJAN SINGH

DEEPANSHI
BHAGWAN DAS

DIVYA GOEL
DEEPAK GOEL

GAGAN MATHUR
RAJESH MATHUR

GEETANJALT
M B THAPA

GIRRAJ PRASAD PROHIT
RAMESHWAR SHARMA

HIMANSHI ARORA
PRADEEP ARORA

ILISHA PARASHAR
DINESH PARASHAR

JAGRITI BALWANI
JOGINDER BALWANI

269 (With

205

185

195

264 (With

246 (With

195

268 (With

232 (With

191

173

226 (With

225 (With

254 (With

216

249 (With

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)

dist.)
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20080145023

20080145024

20080145025

20080145026

20080145030

20080145031

20080145032

20080145033

20080145034

20080145035

20080145038

20080145039

20080145040

20080145042

20080145046

20080145051

20080145052

20080145054

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

JASNEET KAUR 222

JYOTSNA GUPTA
JAYOTI PRAKASH GUPTA

268 (With dist.)

KANISHKA 197
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

KANISHKA CHAUDHARY
GAURAV CHAUDHARY

239 (With dist.)

MANYA DHYANTI
GANESH DATT DHYANI

231 (With dist.)

MEGHA KWATRA 214
NAVEEN KWATRA

MEHAK CHACHRA 184
VIPIN CHACHRA

MUSKAN SHARMA 192
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

NAMAN DADHICH
DILIP KUMAR DADHICH

226 (With dist.)

NANDINI VERMA
MENKA VERMA

259 (With dist.)

POOJA GUPTA
UMESH GUPTA

230 (With dist.)

POORVI 209
PARVEEN KUMAR

PRASHANT MISHRA
SANJAY MISHRA

239 (With dist.)

PRASITA DUTTA
SUBHABRATA DUTTA

270 (With dist.)

PRITHVI RAJ 224
SANJAY KUMAR

RIYA BUDHIRAJA 174
SANJEEV KUMAR BUDHIRAJA

ROSHNEET KAUR
GURPREET SINGH

262 (With dist.)

SADIA 223
MOHD MATLOOB
Contd.P/15
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

20080145055

20080145056

20080145061

20080145062

20080145064

20080145066

20080145067

20080145068

20080145069

20080145070

20080145072

20080145073

20080145075

20080145076

EX-STUDENT

20080145077

20080145079

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

SAKSHAM VERMA
RAKESH VERMA

SAMIKSHA RAI
SUNIT KUMAR RAI

SHREYA MITTAL
VINOD MITTAL

SHUBHAM NEGI
SHYAM SINGH NEGI

SHWETA SETH
RAJESH SETH

SIMRAN SACHDEVA
KAMAL SACHDEVA

SUNIDHI SHARMA
RAVI KANT SHARMA

SUSRI PADHI
HEMANTA KUMAR PADHI

SWARNALT NAG
UTTAM NAG

TANSHI ARORA
SURENDER ARORA

TULIKA RASTOGI
AJAY RASTOGI

VAEDEHI RASTOGI
GAURAV RASTOGI

VAISHNAVI GOEL
NISHCHAL GOEL

VANDANA
DEVI SHARAN

VANSHIKA MISHRA
BIRESH KUMAR MISHRA

YASHIKA
PARAMJEET

262 (With dist.)

219

188

171

265 (With dist.)

272 (With dist.)

252 (With dist.)

210

269 (With dist.)

248 (With dist.)

231 (With dist.)

268 (With dist.)

254 (With dist.)

202

184

203
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained

(Out of 300)

EX-STUDENT
20080145080

ST.

STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

PRIYANSHU
VIJAY SINGH

212

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

20014145003

20014145005

20014145010

20014145014

20014145019

20014145021

20014145043

20025145011

20025145014

20025145015

20025145032

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

VED PAL

ANJALI
ANAND SINGH

ASTHA SHARMA

MOHAN

DHAIRYA DEV
ASHOK KUMAR

HIMANSHT
MUKESH

SINGH

JAHNAVI DAVE

SATISH DAVE

PRERNA PAL

PRAMOD KUMAR

MAYANK

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

MAHESH KHATTAR

NABEEL AHMAD
SHAKEEL AHMAD

NIHARTKA KHAJURIA
GULSHAN KHAJURIA

AASTHA BHAT
AJEET BHAT
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20044145018

20044145022

20056145010

20056145029

20056145030

20056145034

20056145041

20056145043

20056145050

20068145012

20073145003

20073145007

20073145009

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

PRIYANKA BARTHWAL

DATA RAM

SANCHI ARORA
KISHORE ARORA

BHANU PRATAP

DEENDYAL

RAMJAS COLLEGE

MITASHI BANSAL

VIKAS BANSAL

NAMAN GARG
ASHOK GARG

PRACHETA P BHARDWAJ

RAJEEV SHARMA

SACHINDRA PRATAP SINGH
ARVIND PRATAP SINGH

SAMARDEEP SINGH KALRA
MANJEET SINGH KALRA

TANUJA RANA

BACHCHE SINGH RANA

S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

PRINCE TIWARIT

ANIL TIWARI

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

BHAWANA

PRAVEEN GUPTA

NANDINI MAHTHA
ANIL KUMAR MAHTHA

POOJA SHARMA
PANKAJ SHARMA

(DAY)

2021

Contd.P/18



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

20073145012

20073145014

20073145021

20080145003

20080145008

20080145017

20080145029

20080145036

20080145041

20080145043

20080145048

20080145053

20080145057

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

RADHIKA GAUR
SUDARSHAN GAUR

RITANSHI
RAVI KUMAR

VANSHIKA MALHOTRA
VISHAL MALHOTRA

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

AKSHAT KUMAR PRASAD
PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD

ARUN SINGH
HATENDRA SINGH

GAURAV SHARMA
HEERA BALLABH

KUNAL SRIVASTAVA
BALESHWAR PRASAD

NAVED KHAN
JAWED KHAN

PRASHUK TYAGI
TAPAN KUMAR TYAGIT

PRATISHTHAA SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR SINGH

RAJAT
HARSHPAL SINGH

SACHIN RAGHAV
HARI SINGH RAGHAV

SANA CHERYL FELIX
BRUNO EDWARD FELIX

2021

Contd.P/19



UNIVERSITY

CERTIFICATE

20080145058

20080145060

20080145063

20080145065

20080145074

OF DELHI

IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2021

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

SARTHAK NARULA
AJAY NARULA

SHIVANGI SHARMA
PANKAJ KUMAR

SHWETA GARG
ANIL KUMAR GARG

SIDHARTH SINGH RAWAT
BHIM SINGH RAWAT

VAIBHAV GAUR
JITENDER GAUR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the

The

10™" November, 2021.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

result displayed 1is subject to

discrepancy is noticed.

0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

correction,

if

any



